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O ABSTRACT 0O

The research aims to identify the factors affecting the profitability of commercial
banks, arranged according to their relative importance, and the comparison between
commercial banks, public and private about the factors that affect their profitability. The
research descriptive analytical method. One of the most important results:

1 - affected the profitability of commercial banks Syrian combination of factors can
be classified in two categories: internal factors and external factors.

2 - different factors affecting the profitability of commercial banks in the relative
importance of, and the most influential factor was economic and political conditions, and
employing resources, legislation and legal and banking controls. While the age of the bank
and the number of bank employees less influential factor.

3 - There are no statistically significant differences between commercial banks,
public and private in the internal and external factors that affect their profitability.

Keywords: profitability, Commercial Bank of Syria, factor analysis.
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KMO and Bartlett's Test
Kaiser-Meyer-Olkin Measure of Sampling Adequacy. S17
Bartlett's Test of Sphericity Approx. Chi-Square | 718.342
df 120
Sig. .000

Determinant = .047
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Initial Eigenvalues Loadings Loadings
% of Cumulative % of Cumulative % of Cumulative
Component| Total | Variance % Total | Variance % Total | Variance %
1 2.674 16.713 16.713 2.674 16.713 16.713 1.918 11.985 11.985
2 1.940 12.122 28.835 1.940 12.122 28.835 1.827 11.417 23.402
3 1.377 8.608 37.443 1.377 8.608 37.443 1.695 10.597 33.998
4 1.313 8.206 45.649 1.313 8.206 45.649 1.468 9.175 43.173
5 1.173 7.334 52.983 1.173 7.334 52.983 1.361 8.507 51.680
6 1.085 6.784 59.767 1.085 6.784 59.767 1.217 7.603 59.283
7 1.024 6.398 66.165 1.024 6.398 66.165 1.101 6.882 66.165
8 961 6.004 72.169
9 873 5.457 77.626
10 734 4.588 82.214
11 .675 4.221 86.435
12 .652 4.072 90.507
13 592 3.697 94.204
14 431 2.692 96.896
15 326 2.038 98.934
16 A71 1.066 100.000

Extraction Method: Principal Component Analysis.
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